

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 16, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C. DURHAM
NOVEMBER 17, 2021
1414-0200 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	\$988,010.65
2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$1,282,172.00
3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	\$1,476,425.00

CALENDAR DAYS 50/60

Amanda Carriage

I, Amanda Carriage, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



Amanda Carriage
11/19/21

LJA Engineering, Inc.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3 (SMUD NO. 4)									
1	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ALONG ORMUND RUN 25' NORTH OF MOUNT LOGAN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	124	\$129.95	\$16,113.80	\$191.00	\$23,684.00	\$220.00	\$27,280.00
2	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF ORMUND RUN AND FOGGY RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	200	\$129.95	\$25,990.00	\$191.00	\$38,200.00	\$220.00	\$44,000.00
3	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2515 TO 2503 ORMUND RUN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	606	\$129.95	\$78,749.70	\$191.00	\$115,746.00	\$215.00	\$130,290.00
4	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT GENTLE RIVER AND ORMUND RUN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	69	\$129.95	\$8,966.55	\$191.00	\$13,179.00	\$230.00	\$15,870.00
5	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 10103 GENTLE RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	168	\$129.95	\$21,831.80	\$191.00	\$32,089.00	\$220.00	\$36,960.00
6	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 10102 GENTLE RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	66	\$129.95	\$8,576.70	\$191.00	\$12,606.00	\$230.00	\$15,180.00
7	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT NEXT TO 10106 GENTLE RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	345	\$129.95	\$44,832.75	\$191.00	\$65,895.00	\$220.00	\$75,900.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
8	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 10111 TO 10107 GENTLE RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	160	\$129.95	\$20,792.00	\$191.00	\$30,560.00	\$220.00	\$35,200.00
9	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT AND ACROSS FROM 2523 ORMUND RUN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	156	\$129.95	\$20,272.20	\$191.00	\$29,796.00	\$220.00	\$34,320.00
10	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2527 TO 2531 ORMUND RUN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	202	\$129.95	\$26,249.90	\$191.00	\$38,582.00	\$220.00	\$44,440.00
11	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2538 TO 2546 ORMUND RUN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	327	\$129.95	\$42,493.65	\$191.00	\$62,457.00	\$215.00	\$70,305.00
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF RIVER RUN ROAD AND ORMUND RUN, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	265	\$129.95	\$34,436.75	\$191.00	\$50,615.00	\$215.00	\$56,975.00
13	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2623 TO 2627 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	78	\$129.95	\$10,136.10	\$191.00	\$14,898.00	\$230.00	\$17,940.00
14	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2627 TO 2639 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	187	\$129.95	\$24,300.65	\$191.00	\$35,717.00	\$220.00	\$41,140.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
15	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2643, 2647, 2651 TO 2703 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	178	\$129.95	\$23,131.10	\$191.00	\$33,998.00	\$220.00	\$39,160.00
16	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2703 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	67	\$129.95	\$8,706.65	\$191.00	\$12,797.00	\$230.00	\$15,410.00
17	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2702 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	12	\$129.95	\$1,559.40	\$191.00	\$2,292.00	\$230.00	\$2,760.00
18	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2707 TO 2711 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	296	\$129.95	\$38,465.20	\$191.00	\$56,536.00	\$215.00	\$63,640.00
19	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2710 TO 2722 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	234	\$129.95	\$30,408.30	\$191.00	\$44,694.00	\$220.00	\$51,480.00
20	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2715 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	47	\$129.95	\$6,107.65	\$191.00	\$8,977.00	\$230.00	\$10,810.00
21	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2615 TO 2611 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	8	\$129.95	\$1,039.80	\$191.00	\$1,528.00	\$230.00	\$1,840.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
22	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ACROSS FROM 2603 AND 2607 RIVER RUN ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	156	\$129.95	\$20,272.20	\$191.00	\$29,796.00	\$220.00	\$34,320.00
23	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ACROSS FROM 2551 RIVER RUN ROAD AT RIVER RIDGE ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	232	\$129.95	\$30,148.40	\$191.00	\$44,312.00	\$215.00	\$49,880.00
24	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2547 RIVER RUN ROAD AND RIVER RIDGE ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	93	\$129.95	\$12,085.35	\$191.00	\$17,763.00	\$230.00	\$21,390.00
25	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2534 TO 2526 RIVER RIDGE ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	233	\$129.95	\$30,278.35	\$191.00	\$44,503.00	\$215.00	\$50,095.00
26	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ACROSS FROM 2534 TO 2526 RIVER RIDGE ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	187	\$129.95	\$24,300.65	\$191.00	\$35,717.00	\$220.00	\$41,140.00
27	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2518 RIVER RIDGE ROAD, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	40	\$129.95	\$5,198.00	\$191.00	\$7,640.00	\$230.00	\$9,200.00
28	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT INTERSECTION OF MOUNT LOGAN AND ORMUND RUN AT LP #703223, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	182	\$129.95	\$23,650.90	\$230.00	\$41,860.00	\$220.00	\$40,040.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
29	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ALONG MOUNT LOGAN 75' WEST OF LP #703223, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	392	\$129.95	\$50,940.40	\$230.00	\$90,160.00	\$215.00	\$84,280.00
30	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2527 RIVER RUN , INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	93	\$129.95	\$12,085.35	\$191.00	\$17,763.00	\$230.00	\$21,390.00
31	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 2522 TO 2526 RIVER RUN , INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	187	\$129.95	\$24,300.65	\$191.00	\$35,717.00	\$220.00	\$41,140.00
32	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 10034 FOGGY RIVER , INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	47	\$129.95	\$6,107.65	\$191.00	\$8,977.00	\$230.00	\$10,810.00
33	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT ACROSS FROM 10034 AND 10038 FOGGY RIVER , INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	187	\$129.95	\$24,300.65	\$191.00	\$35,717.00	\$220.00	\$41,140.00
34	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 9910 FOGGY RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	47	\$129.95	\$6,107.65	\$191.00	\$8,977.00	\$230.00	\$10,810.00
35	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 9818 TENSAS WAY , INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER)AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	93	\$129.95	\$12,085.35	\$191.00	\$17,763.00	\$230.00	\$21,390.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
36	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT AT 2511 RIVER RIDGE, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDED OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	31	\$129.95	\$4,028.45	\$191.00	\$5,921.00	\$230.00	\$7,130.00
37	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT FROM 9922 TO 9918 FOGGY RIVER, INCLUDES FULL DEPTH SAWCUT, CURB, AND PROPER DISPOSAL OF ALL MATERIAL OFFSITE, INCLUDES OVER EXCAVATION OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL (AS DIRECTED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER) AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL, PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION OF CEMENT STABILIZED SAND FOR SUBGRADE, (MINIMUM 2 SACKS PER CY MIX), AND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT, INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	SY	68	\$129.95	\$8,836.60	\$191.00	\$12,988.00	\$230.00	\$15,640.00
38	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT THE WEST CORNER OF MOUNT LOGAN AT ORMUND RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
39	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT THE EAST CORNER OF MOUNT LOGAN AT ORMUND RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
40	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 10038 FOGGY RIVER, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
41	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2519 ORMOND RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
42	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 2627 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
43	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2623 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
44	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 2635 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
45	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2619 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
46	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 2611 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
47	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2507 RIVER RIDGE, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
48	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2506 RIVER RIDGE, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
49	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2503 RIVER RIDGE, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
50	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ACROSS FROM 10028 FOGGY RIVER, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
51	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 10026 FOGGY RIVER, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
52	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH ALONG MOUNT LOGAN 120' EAST OF LIGHT POLE #703221, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
53	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2534 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
54	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 10006 FOGGY RIVER, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
55	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 10010 FOGGY RIVER, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
56	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2723 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
57	REPAIR EXISTING BIRDBATH AT 2726 RIVER RUN, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
58	REPAIR EXISTING BIRD BATH AT 9914 FOGGY RIVER, BY GRINDING, OR BY ANY OTHER MEANS NECESSARY (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LF	15	\$87.00	\$1,305.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00
59	SEAL CRACK DUE TO LIFTING OF PAVEMENT ALONG MOUNT LOGAN, 70' EAST OF LIGHT POLE #703220 BY INJECTABLE METHOD USING PORTS FOR INJECTION, PRODUCT TO BE TXDOT APPROVED SEALANT, CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT PRODUCT FOR ENGINEER APPROVAL, CRACK WILL BE CORED TO ENSURE FULL DEPTH PENETRATION OF SEALANT, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
60	SEAL CRACK DUE TO LIFTING OF PAVEMENT AT 2526 RIVER RUN BY INJECTABLE METHOD USING PORTS FOR INJECTION, PRODUCT TO BE TXDOT APPROVED SEALANT, CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT PRODUCT FOR ENGINEER APPROVAL, CRACK WILL BE CORED TO ENSURE FULL DEPTH PENETRATION OF SEALANT, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
61	SEAL CRACK DUE TO LIFTING OF PAVEMENT ACROSS FROM 2615 RIVER RUN BY INJECTABLE METHOD USING PORTS FOR INJECTION, PRODUCT TO BE TXDOT APPROVED SEALANT, CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT PRODUCT FOR ENGINEER APPROVAL, CRACK WILL BE CORED TO ENSURE FULL DEPTH PENETRATION OF SEALANT, (TO BE COMPLETED AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
62	6" OR 4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	152	\$10.15	\$1,542.80	\$38.50	\$5,852.00	\$25.00	\$3,800.00
63	INSTALL 30 MPH SPEED LIMIT SIGN, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$750.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE ROADWAY REPAIRS
 TO SERVE SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3
 SIENNA MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 4
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 16, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. DURHAM
 NOVEMBER 17, 2021
 1414-0200 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) HARRIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		2) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		3) DIVISION III + CONSTRUCTORS	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
64	REPLACE STREET SIGN NAMES TO MATCH PLAT NAME FOR RIVER RUN ROAD, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
65	REPAIR INLET TOP, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	7	\$1,850.00	\$12,950.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00
66	REPAIR STORM MANHOLE, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	1	\$2,295.00	\$2,295.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
67	REMOVE AND REPLACE ADA RAMP, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	13	\$4,825.00	\$62,725.00	\$1,950.00	\$25,350.00	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00
68	CONSTRUCT SEMI CIRCLE WHEELCHAIR RAMP AT SOUTH EAST CORNER OF FOGGY RIVER AND RIVER RUN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
69	CONSTRUCT 5' WHEELCHAIR RAMP AT SOUTH WEST CORNER OF FOGGY RIVER AND RIVER RUN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
70	INSTALL RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (THROUGHOUT), AS PER APPROVED TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
71	RE-STRIPE ALL PAVEMENT (THROUGHOUT) WITH APPROVED CITY OF MISSOURI CITY THERMAL PAINT, AS PER APPROVED TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
72	FULL DEPTH SAWCUT AROUND INLET FOR AREAS WHERE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CONCRETE IS REQUIRED, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	252	\$8.00	\$2,016.00	\$13.00	\$3,276.00	\$15.00	\$3,780.00
73	CLEAN AND SEAL EXPANSION JOINTS (THROUGHOUT SECTION) WITH MASTIC, OR APPROVED EQUAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	LS	1	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
74	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
75	SEAL SURFACE CRACKS THROUGHOUT SECTION USING FORT BEND COUNTY APPROVED GRAVITY FEED EUCLID 335, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	900	\$38.00	\$34,200.00	\$9.00	\$8,100.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00
76	FORT BEND COUNTY INSPECTION AND ACCEPTANCE FEE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
77	FORT BEND COUNTY RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
78	CORING OF PAVEMENT IN AREAS WHERE APPROVED FORT BEND COUNTY SEALING METHODS WERE USED BY THE CONTRACTOR, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3 (SMUD NO. 4) SUBTOTAL:					\$988,010.65		\$1,282,172.00		\$1,476,425.00
BIDDING SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL SIENNA VILLAGE OF DESTREHAN SECTION 3 (SMUD NO. 4)					\$988,010.65		\$1,282,172.00		\$1,476,425.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$988,010.65		\$1,282,172.00		\$1,476,425.00